Race Number Forename

105
45
27
11
113
82
67
12
1
2
111
47
114
37
58
104
55
15
77
78
24
115
80
76
23
53
14
68
22
66
65
97
93
9
86
7
101
84
49
13
83
91
%
95
42
72
5
50
54
60
88
a
102
35
36
48
20
39
56
61
57
106
3

Robert
Michael
Douglas
Allan
James
Duncan
Ciaran
Ann
Donald
Murray
Murdo
Kirsty
Sancha
Tracy
Peter
Alan
Dave
Antonia
Calum
Skye
Mhairi
Keith
Carla
Jim
Pam
Anne
Myrah
Joanne
Phillip
Debbie
Donny
Brian
Charlotte
Heather
Alison
Carris
Keith
Fionna
Shona
Lindsay
Fraser
Julie
Colin
Jenny
John
Claire
Mad
Derek
Aristides
Lee
Pam
Adele
lan
Matthew
Siobhan
Keith
Vicky
Elaine
Eleanor
Wendy
Catriona
Gail
Norma

Surname
Simpson
Stratford
Porteous
Stratford
Tyzack
Giles
Quinn
Enneguess
Sandeman
Wilson
McEwan
Walker
Martin
McGillivray
Beevers
Yardley
Marshall
Georgieva
Scullion
Storrie
Bagnall
Hughes
McArdle
Skelt
Williams
Douglas
Robb
Corris
English
Denver
Hammell
Dewar
Neary
falconer
Rowe
Richardson
Lyle
ogilvie
Stewart
Smith
Cook
Blythe
Keillor
Bush
French
Cunningham
Donaldson
Stewart
Kiprakis
Wilson
Lorimer
Blaikie
Smith
Gorrie
Gorrie
Ross
Kennedy
Sandeman
Mackenzie
McFarlane
Knott
Crosbie
Bone

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Club
Shettleston Harriers

Harmeny AC
Harmeny Athletics

Harmeny Athletic Club
Harmeny AC

Carnethy HRC

Harmeny AC
Harmeny Athletic Club

Corstorphine AAC

ERN

Edinburgh Running Network
Harmeny Athletic Club
Harmeny AC

Edinburgh Running Network

Harmeny AC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Harmeny Athletic Club

Edinburgh Hash House Harriers
Edinburgh Running Network

Run4fun2gether

Harmeny Athletic Club
Edinburgh Running Network

Harmeny AC

Musselburgh and District Athletics Club
Harmeny AC

Edinburgh Running Network

Edinburgh Running Network

Harmeny AC
Edinburgh Running Network
Edinburgh running Network

AgeGroup
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over60
Over50
Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Over60
Over50
Over60
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over60
Senior
Senior
Over60
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Senior
Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over60
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over60

Time
01:25:01
01:34:10
01:40:23
01:57:40
02:00:02
02:00:45
02:01:39
02:01:44
02:02:15
02:03:35
02:06:43
02:08:33
02:08:52
02:10:13
02:10:17
02:10:22
02:10:39
02:12:39
02:13:08
02:13:09
02:21:26
02:23:53
02:24:21
02:24:23
02:25:10
02:25:13
02:25:30
02:25:55
02:29:48
02:30:30
02:30:34
02:31:03
02:31:33
02:32:48
02:33:47
02:34:57
02:35:00
02:36:06
02:36:34
02:38:33
02:39:13
02:40:30
02:42:42
02:42:48
02:42:56
02:43:07
02:44:33
02:50:06
02:50:13
02:56:35
02:58:18
03:12:10
03:12:48
03:13:37
03:14:14
03:25:47
03:30:44
03:36:17
03:38:37
03:38:39
03:47:20
04:13:10
04:25:34



