Race Number	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	AgeGroup	Time
105	Robert	Simpson	Male	Shettleston Harriers	Senior	01:25:01
45	Michael	Stratford	Male		Senior	01:34:10
27	Douglas	Porteous	Male	Harmeny AC	Senior	01:40:23
11	Allan	Stratford	Male	Harmeny Athletics	Senior	01:57:40
113	James	Tyzack	Male		Senior	02:00:02
82	Duncan	Giles	Male		Senior	02:00:45
67	Ciaran	Quinn	Male		Senior	02:01:39
12	Ann	Enneguess	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior	02:01:44
1	Donald	Sandeman	Male	Harmeny AC	Over60	02:02:15
2	Murray	Wilson	Male		Over50	02:03:35
111	Murdo	McEwan	Male	Carnethy HRC	Over60	02:06:43
47	Kirsty	Walker	Female		Senior	02:08:33
114 37	Sancha	Martin	Female	Harmony AC	Senior	02:08:52
58	Tracy Peter	McGillivray Beevers	Female Male	Harmeny AC Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior Over50	02:10:13 02:10:17
104	Alan	Yardley	Male	nameny Atmetic Club	Over50	02:10:17
55	Dave	Marshall	Male		Over50	02:10:39
15	Antonia	Georgieva	Female		Senior	02:12:39
77	Calum	Scullion	Male		Senior	02:13:08
78	Skye	Storrie	Female		Senior	02:13:09
24	Mhairi	Bagnall	Female	Corstorphine AAC	Senior	02:21:26
115	Keith	Hughes	Male		Over50	02:23:53
80	Carla	McArdle	Female	ERN	Senior	02:24:21
76	Jim	Skelt	Male	Edinburgh Running Network	Over60	02:24:23
23	Pam	Williams	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over50	02:25:10
53	Anne	Douglas	Female	Harmeny AC	Over60	02:25:13
14	Myrah	Robb	Female Female		Senior	02:25:30
68 22	Joanne Phillip	Corris English	Male		Over50 Senior	02:25:55 02:29:48
66	Debbie	Denver	Female		Senior	02:30:30
65	Donny	Hammell	Male		Senior	02:30:34
97	Brian	Dewar	Male		Over60	02:31:03
93	Charlotte	Neary	Female		Senior	02:31:33
9	Heather	falconer	Female		Senior	02:32:48
86	Alison	Rowe	Female	Edinburgh Running Network	Senior	02:33:47
7	Carris	Richardson	Female		Senior	02:34:57
101	Keith	Lyle	Male	Harmeny AC	Senior	02:35:00
84	Fionna	ogilvie	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters	Senior	02:36:06
49	Shona	Stewart	Female Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over60	02:36:34
13 83	Lindsay Fraser	Smith Cook	Male		Senior Senior	02:38:33 02:39:13
91	Julie	Blythe	Female		Over60	02:40:30
94	Colin	Keillor	Male	Edinburgh Hash House Harriers	Senior	02:42:42
95	Jenny	Bush	Female	Edinburgh Running Network	Senior	02:42:48
42	John	French	Male	-	Over50	02:42:56
72	Claire	Cunningham	Female	Run4fun2gether	Over50	02:43:07
5	Mad	Donaldson	Female		Senior	02:44:33
50	Derek	Stewart	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over60	02:50:06
54	Aristides	Kiprakis	Male	Edinburgh Running Network	Senior	02:50:13
60	Lee	Wilson	Female		Senior	02:56:35
88	Pam	Lorimer	Female	Harmeny AC	Senior	02:58:18
41	Adele	Blaikie	Female	Musselburgh and District Athletics Club	Senior	03:12:10
102 35	lan Matthew	Smith Gorrie	Male Male	Harmeny AC Edinburgh Running Network	Over50 Senior	03:12:48 03:13:37
36	Siobhan	Gorrie	Female	Edinburgh Running Network	Senior	03:14:14
48	Keith	Ross	Male	Edition Bit National Rectwork	Senior	03:25:47
20	Vicky	Kennedy	Female		Over50	03:30:44
39	Elaine	Sandeman	Female	Harmeny AC	Over60	03:36:17
56	Eleanor	Mackenzie	Female	Edinburgh Running Network	Over50	03:38:37
61	Wendy	McFarlane	Female	Edinburgh running Network	Senior	03:38:39
57	Catriona	Knott	Female		Senior	03:47:20
106	Gail	Crosbie	Female		Over50	04:13:10
3	Norma	Bone	Female		Over60	04:25:34